
Donor Spotlight: Levitetz Family Foundation

The Boca Raton Regional Hospital Foundation is pleased to share that the Levitetz Family Foundation has made a
second generous seven-figure gift to sustain the Charles Levitetz Advanced Symptom Support and Individualized Care



(CLASSIC) program, which they initially funded five years ago. This program has become essential to treating the
whole patient with compassionate and comprehensive cancer care.
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From caregiver to cared for: How an ICU nurse's

training saved her own life
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Flying High: Breast Cancer Never Grounded Patient
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Gifts in Recognition of... 
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Expanding the Boundaries of Medicine
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Boca Raton Regional Hospital Foundation Team

Mark Larkin, CFRE, BRRH Foundation President 561.955.5204 • mlarkin@baptisthealth.net

Kara Donvito, CFRE, Assistant Vice President 561.955.4018 • kdonvito@baptisthealth.net

Jane Ciraulo, Director of Annual Giving 561.955.3339 • jciraulo@baptisthealth.net

Roberta Cohen Perkins, Director of Development 561.955.4452 • rcohen@baptisthealth.net

Mark Easton, Manager of Annual Fund 561-955-4642• measton@baptisthealth.net
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Michael Indiviglio, Director of Development Operations 561.955.4059 • mindiviglio@baptisthealth.net

Terrie Mooney, Manager of Fundraising Events 561.955.6634 • terrie.mooney@baptisthealth.net 

Julie Ott, CFRE, Director of Development 561.955.3658 • jott@baptisthealth.net

Jennifer Rohloff, Manager of Communications 561.955.3329 • jrohloff@baptisthealth.net
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